B SUNDRY Do not use th abandoned we SUBMIT IN	BUREAU OF LAND MANA NOTICES AND REPO In the second	GEMENT			Expires: January 31, 2018	
Do not use th abandoned we SUBMIT IN	is form for proposals to		DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT			
abandoned we SUBMIT IN	11 Has famme 2460 2 /AD	SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an			1121958	
	abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.				n, Allottee or Tribe Name	
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2				7. If Unit o	er CA/Agreement. Name and/or No	
1. Type of Well Gas Well Gas Well Other					ATOR 25 FEDERAL COM 408H	
2. Name of Operator Contact: MAYTE REYES COG OPERATING LLC E-Mail: mreyes1@concho.com				30-025	9. API Well No. 30-025-44710-00-X1	
3a. Address 3b. Phone No. (include are ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS AVENUE MIDLAND, TX 79701-4287 3b. Phone No. (include are Ph: 575-748-6945)				10. Field an WC025	nd Pool or Exploratory Area 5G06S223421L-BONE SPRIM	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)				11. County	or Parish, State	
Sec 25 T25S R33E SWSW 310FSL 892FWL 32.095104 N Lat, 103.531715 W Lon				LEAC	OUNTY, NM	
12. CHECK THE AI	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE NA	ATURE OF	NOTICE, REPORT,	OR OTHER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		TYPE OF ACTION				
X Notice of Intent	□ Acidize	🗋 Deepen		Production (Start/Re	esume) 🔲 Water Shut-Off	
—	Alter Casing	🗖 Hydraulic	-	Reclamation	Well Integrity	
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	ruction	Recomplete	Other Change to Original	
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans	Plug and A	bandon	Temporarily Abando	on PD	
	Convert to Injection	Plug Back		U Water Disposal		
,				-		
				oved FOR 24 N		
is will be the	<u>xlu extension</u>	<u>20 ODUN</u>	ed to	r this we	II. DR	
4. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission #5 For COG (00278 verified by th DPERATING LLC, so	e BLM Weil I ent to the Ho	nformation System	-	
Name (Printed/Typed) GENESIS PEREZ VASQUEZ			SCILLA PEREZ on 01/25/2020 (20PP1104SE) Title REGULAOTRY TECHNICIAN			
		Dete	04/00/000		<u> </u>	
Signature (Electronic S	THIS SPACE FO	R FEDERAL OR	01/22/202 STATE O			
	1 Han					
	Eossem	Title	<u> </u>		Date Date	
approved By nditions of approval, if any, are attached	d. Approval of this notice does		(\mathcal{M}		
nditions of approval, if any, are attached tify that the applicant holds legal or equ ich would entitle the applicant to condu	uitable title to those rights in the act operations thereon.	subject lease Offic		50		
nditions of approval, if any, are attached tify that the applicant holds legal or equ	uitable title to those rights in the act operations thereon. U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a o	subject lease Office	owingly and w	S () illfully to make to any depa	intment or agency of the United	
nditions of approval, if any, are attached tify that the applicant holds legal or equ ich would entitle the applicant to condu le 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 I tates any false, fictitious or fraudulent s	uitable title to those rights in the act operations thereon. U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a o	subject lease Office crime for any person known of any matter within its	owingly and wi jurisdiction.			
nditions of approval, if any, are attached tify that the applicant holds legal or equ ich would entitle the applicant to condu le 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 I tates any false, fictitious or fraudulent s	uitable title to those rights in the act operations thereon. U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a c statements or representations as t	subject lease Office crime for any person known of any matter within its	owingly and wi jurisdiction.			

State of New Mexico DISTRICT I 1635 H. FRENCE DE. HOBES Na 64640 Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department Frome (6/19) 585-0101 Dec (6/19) 585-0702 OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION DISTRICT II 811 S. MRST ST., ARTESIA, NM 88210 Phone: (676) 748-1283 Pag: (676) 748-9720 1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR. DISTRICT III 1000 RIO BRAZOS RD., AZTEC, NM 87410 Phone: (605) 334-6178 Pax: (505) 334-6170 Santa Fe, New Mexico 67505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

CI AMENDED REPORT

DISTRICT IV 1220 B. ST. FRANCIS DR., SAMTA FR. No. 87505 Phone: (565) 478-3460 Fax: (505) 478-3488

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number Popl Code Pool Name 51020 RED HILLS; LOWER BONE SPRING 30 025 44710 **Property** Code Property Name Well Number DOMINATOR 25 FEDERAL COM 408H 321209 **Operator** Name OGRID No. **E**levation COG OPERATING, LLC 3341.4' 229137 Surface Location Lot idn Feet from the North/South line East/West line UL or lot No. Section Township Range Feet from the County Μ 25 25-S 33-E 310 SOUTH 892 WEST LEA Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Range East/West line UL or lot No. Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line County Section Township Feet from the 25-S 33-E NORTH WEST D 25 200 330 LEA Joint or Infili Consolidation Code Dedicated Acres Order No. 160 NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION 200 90B.H. 13.7.1 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION 1.17. ÓВ.Н. NAD 83 NME Y=404231.3 N I hereby certify that the information I HERED CERTY LOST the information berein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organisation either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land focuding the permanent believe hole beatter 30: PROPOSED BOTTOM X=789968.3 E HOLE LOCATION . . . Y=404024.4 N or unreased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this wall at this location pursuent to a contract with an owner of such mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsary pooling agreement or a top the division. X=788977.5 E 1 Y=404222.1 N LAT.=32.108217" N X=788646.0 E LONG. = 103.533534" W 1. MatiR 1-20-2020 <u>LTP</u> 330' FNL & 330' FWL LAT.=32.107859' N NONC.=103.533534' W Signature Date 1%. 14 Mayte Reyes 359.33'32" 359.53'32" 4750.5' Printed Name 110 mreyes1@concho.com hareat AREA .359 E-mail Address NMNM121958 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION PRODUCING I bereby certify that the well iscatter shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. Dist , A HORZ. GRID OCTOBER 10, 2017 ./ Date of Survey 4 ETP 330' FSL & 330' FM LAT.=32.095159' N Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor مر ۲ ł 11 CHAD L. HARCROM ONG.= 103.533530" W GRID A2. TO FTP 271'35'05" Ż WH MEXICO Ţ, 1. 17777 NAD 83 NME g 13 Y=398941.4 N SURFACE LOCATION Y=399258.5 N X=788686.7 E X=789576.3 E LAT.=32.095104" N LONA Y=398952.0 N LONG.=103.531715" W 892 os.L. 4/18 X=790008.1 E Certificate No. CHAD HARCROW 0/ 17777 .,, W.O. 18-474 DRAWN BY: AM